
How to Order  
A Step-by-Step Guide

The FIRST and ONLY FDA-approved intravesical non-replicating 
gene therapy for high-risk NMIBC

INDICATION: ADSTILADRIN® (nadofaragene firadenovec-vncg) is a non-replicating adenoviral vector-based 
gene therapy indicated for the treatment of adult patients with high-risk Bacillus Calmette-Guérin (BCG)-
unresponsive non-muscle invasive bladder cancer (NMIBC) with carcinoma in situ (CIS) with or without 
papillary tumors.

Please see Important Safety Information on page 4 and full Prescribing Information at adstiladrinHCP.com.

LOCALLY. QUARTERLY. CONFIDENTLY.

https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/


Please see Important Safety Information on page 4 and full Prescribing Information at adstiladrinHCP.com.2

Account setup and ordering ADSTILADRIN
• �Please validate that your practice location has an active account set up with either Besse Medical or 

Optum Frontier Therapies
• �Account setup: If there is not an active account, please set up an account with Besse Medical by  

phone at 1-800-252-8759 or by email at advancedtherapies@amerisourcebergen.com or with 
Optum Frontier Therapies by email at oft_specialtydistribution@optum.com
— �Note: Account setup may take 3 to 5 business days provided that all information and  

documentation submitted are complete
• �Ordering ADSTILADRIN: Once benefits coverage is confirmed, you can proceed to order

— �To order through the specialty distributor, contact Besse Medical at 1-800-252-8759 or Optum Frontier 
Therapies at 1-833-754-6457

— �If ordering through the specialty pharmacy, Ferring Access Support will triage your prescription  
to Optum Frontier Therapies (1-855-768-9727), and the patient and practice will be contacted by both 
Optum Frontier Therapies and Ferring Access Support 

Ferring Pharmaceuticals Is Committed to Ensuring
a Seamless ADSTILADRIN Ordering Experience

STEP

Patient identification and submission of Patient Enrollment Form
• ��Submit a completed Patient Enrollment Form: Once a patient has been identified, submit the form by fax  

to 1-833-322-5233 or online via ferringaccesssupport.com. You will receive a notification via email that your 
form has been successfully submitted

• ��Ferring Access Support will conduct a benefits investigation.* Upon completion, Ferring Access Support 
will contact you via phone and/or fax with a benefits investigation summary, which will include details 
regarding the patient’s coverage:
— Support options may be available for the patient
— �Results may include notifying your office of prior authorization requirements

�For assistance, call 1-844-NADOnow (1-844-623-6669) Monday to Friday, 9 am to 6 pm ET.

Flexible payment terms: Ferring offers 120-day payment terms‡​

Effective April 1, 2024, ADSTILADRIN has established an average sales price in accordance with the guidelines  
set forth by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services Part B. This determination is a significant milestone  

for Ferring Uro-Oncology and represents our commitment to providing transparency and value to our customers

Eligible, commercially insured patients may pay as little as $100†  
for each ADSTILADRIN prescription

Create an account, register and enroll patients, and submit claims on hcp.ferringcopay.com

Product information2

Name ADSTILADRIN

Generic name nadofaragene firadenovec-vncg

Package presentation Carton of four 20 mL vials (1 dose)

Wholesale acquisition cost3 $60,000 per dose§

Dosage form Sterile, clear to opalescent suspension single-use vials

National Drug Code (NDC) Carton, 4-vial package: NDC 55566-1050-01

Specialty distributors¶
• Besse Medical (1-800-252-8759)
• Optum Frontier Therapies (1-833-754-6457)

Specialty pharmacy Optum Frontier Therapies (1-855-768-9727)

*Only commercially insured patients will go through a benefits verification.
†�Available only for patients who meet eligibility requirements. Program does not cover the cost of administration, office visits, or any associated costs. Terms and 
conditions apply. Offer expires 12/31/24.

‡Ferring offers approximately 120-day payment terms to its specialty distribution network. Payment terms offered from specialty distributor to HCP may vary.
§Wholesale acquisition cost as of 4/1/2024.
¶��It is recommended that provider sites and offices establish accounts with the specialty distributors, Besse Medical and Optum Frontier Therapies, to ensure access to
 ADSTILADRIN.

ADSTILADRIN has confirmed 99% coverage for commercial and government-insured patients1 
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1

https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/
https://www.ferringaccesssupport.com/
https://hcp.ferringcopay.com/


*Shipment receipt times listed as local times at the site of care, if available in that geography.
†Order placement times are listed in central standard time to account for Ferring distribution center customer service.

Storage and instillation of ADSTILADRIN

ADSTILADRIN has specific storage and handling requirements to preserve the quality of  
the viral particles 

Upon receipt, cartons of ADSTILADRIN can be stored as indicated below2:
• �In a freezer ≤-60°C (≤-76°F) until expiry date printed on the carton 
• �In a freezer between -25°C to -15°C (-13°F to 5°F) up to 3 months, without exceeding the original expiry 

date printed on the vial and outer carton 

— When stored in freezer, the date of placement in freezer should be noted  
• �Protect the vials from light
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Ordering timeline and day-of-delivery expectations

All accounts must be set up and active for the below time frames to apply.

Coding

C67.0-C67.9
Malignant neoplasm 

of bladder

D09.0
Carcinoma in situ  

of bladder

Z85.51
Personal history of malignant  

neoplasm of bladder

ICD-10-CM codes3

Abbreviations: CPT, Current Procedural Terminology; HCPCS, Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System; ICD-10-CM, International 
Classification of Diseases, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification.

J9029 51720

HCPCS code4 CPT code5

Bladder instillation of anticarcinogenic 
agent (including retention time)

(Catheterization is not separately billable 
for bladder instillation of ADSTILADRIN)

Instillation, nadofaragene 
firadenovec-vncg, per 	
therapeutic dose

Account setup and ordering ADSTILADRIN (continued)

Exceptions to the ordering time line will be reviewed upon request

Schedule the instillation appointment with your patient. ADSTILADRIN is administered intravesically  

QUARTERLY: ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS2

Please see Important Safety Information on page 4 and full Prescribing Information at adstiladrinHCP.com.

DAY OF DELIVERY

Expect to receive a call from AeroSafe Global (1-585-760-2830) for shipper return instructions

For order to be received 
at site of care by*

Order must be placed at specialty 
distributor within time frame†

10:30 am Tuesday Thursday 2 pm – Monday 2 pm

10:30 am Wednesday Monday 2 pm – Tuesday 2 pm

10:30 am Thursday Tuesday 2 pm – Wednesday 2 pm

10:30 am Friday Wednesday 2 pm – Thursday 2 pm

STEP
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Indication and Important Safety Information

©2024 Ferring. ADSTILADRIN, Ferring and the Ferring Pharmaceuticals logo are trademarks of Ferring.
US-ADST-2300175 v10 04/24

References: 1. Ferring Access Support benefits investigations for commercial and government-insured patients through March 15, 2024. 2. ADSTILADRIN. 
Package insert. Ferring Pharmaceuticals, Inc; 2023. 3. Data on file. ADSTILADRIN CSR, Ferring Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Parsippany, NJ. 4. Centers for Medicare & 
Medicaid Services (CMS) Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Application Summaries and Coding Recommendations: First Quarter, 2023 
HCPCS Coding Cycle. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services, US Dept of Health and Human Services; 2023:6. 5. Atlas SJ, Touchette DR, Beinfeld M, et al. 
Nadofaragene Firadenovec and Oportuzumab Monatox for BCG-Unresponsive, Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer: Effectiveness and Value. Institute for  
Clinical and Economic Review; 2020. Accessed April 5, 2024. https://icer.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/ICER_Bladder-Cancer_Final-Report_053122.pdf

INDICATION

ADSTILADRIN is a non-replicating adenoviral vector-based gene therapy indicated for the treatment of adult 
patients with high-risk Bacillus Calmette-Guérin (BCG)-unresponsive non-muscle invasive bladder cancer (NMIBC) 
with carcinoma in situ (CIS) with or without papillary tumors.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION

CONTRAINDICATIONS: ADSTILADRIN is contraindicated in patients with prior hypersensitivity reactions to 
interferon alfa or to any component of the product.

WARNINGS AND PRECAUTIONS:

• �Risk with delayed cystectomy: Delaying cystectomy in patients with BCG-unresponsive CIS could lead to 
development of muscle invasive or metastatic bladder cancer, which can be lethal. If patients with CIS do not have 
a complete response to treatment after 3 months or if CIS recurs, consider cystectomy. 

• �Risk of disseminated adenovirus infection: Persons who are immunocompromised or immunodeficient may be at 
risk for disseminated infection from ADSTILADRIN due to low levels of replication-competent adenovirus. Avoid 
ADSTILADRIN exposure to immunocompromised or immunodeficient individuals.

DOSAGE AND ADMINISTRATION: Administer ADSTILADRIN by intravesical instillation only. ADSTILADRIN is not for 
intravenous use, topical use, or oral administration.

USE IN SPECIFIC POPULATIONS: Advise females of reproductive potential to use effective contraception during 
ADSTILADRIN treatment and for 6 months after the last dose. Advise male patients with female partners of reproductive 
potential to use effective contraception during ADSTILADRIN treatment and for 3 months after the last dose.

ADVERSE REACTIONS: The most common (>10%) adverse reactions, including laboratory abnormalities (>15%), 
were glucose increased, instillation site discharge, triglycerides increased, fatigue, bladder spasm, micturition 
(urination urgency), creatinine increased, hematuria (blood in urine), phosphate decreased, chills, pyrexia (fever), and 
dysuria (painful urination).

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to FDA. Visit www.FDA.gov/medwatch or 
call 1-800-332-1088. You may also contact Ferring Pharmaceuticals at 1-888-FERRING.

Please see full Prescribing Information at adstiladrinHCP.com.

Access Important Resources

Patient 
Enrollment  
Form

ADSTILADRIN Ordering 
Walk-Through

Eligible, commercially insured patients may  
pay as little as $100* for each ADSTILADRIN prescription

Get started
If you purchase ADSTILADRIN via buy and bill, you 
may redeem the copay program offer for an eligible 
patient by following these steps:

For more information, please call Ferring Access Support at  
1-844-NADONOW (1-844-623-6669) Monday—Friday, 9 am—6 am ET

HCP, healthcare provider.
*Available only for patients who meet eligibility requirements. Program does not cover the cost of administration, 
office visits, or any associated costs. Terms and conditions apply. Offer expires 12/31/24.

Ferring and the Ferring Pharmaceuticals logo are registered trademarks  
of Ferring B.V. ADSTILADRIN is a registered trademark of Ferring B.V.
© 2024 Ferring B.V. All rights reserved. US-ADST-US-ADST-2300232 v2 01/24

The ADSTILADRIN® Copay Program

Enroll your patient in Ferring Access Support

Submit copay claims for therapy administered in the office 

Create an office account on the HCP copay portal  
(hcp.ferringcopay.com)

• A Case Manager will complete a benefits investigation to determine your patient’s insurance 
coverage for ADSTILADRIN and screen your patient for eligibility in the copay program 

• Patients who qualify will be assigned a virtual copay card ID, which will be provided to your office 

• Once ADSTILADRIN is administered to your patient, log in to the portal and submit the copay claim. 
Additional assistance and instructions on how to redeem the copay offer are available on the portal

• Registering your office in the portal enables you to streamline the claims submission process 
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ADSTILADRIN 
Copay Program 
Leave Behind

Warning: Healthcare providers who are immunosuppressed or 
immunodeficient should not prepare or administer ADSTILADRIN.

STORAGE

Upon receipt, cartons of ADSTILADRIN can be stored as indicated below:

• In a freezer ≤-60°C (≤-76°F) until expiry date printed on the carton

• In a freezer between -25°C to -15°C (-13°F to 5°F) up to 3 months without exceeding the original 
expiry date printed on the vial and outer carton

ADSTILADRIN can be kept unopened in its shipping container for up to 72 hours from the time it is packaged 
(noted on the box). 

PREPARATION

2. Thaw ADSTILADRIN. Prior to anticipated administration, thaw the 4 vials of ADSTILADRIN at room 
temperature until they are liquid. The time for thawing and bringing to room temperature is approximately     
8 to 10 hours when thawing in the carton and approximately 3 to 5 hours when thawing outside of the carton.

• Once thawed, ADSTILADRIN can be stored at room temperature for a maximum of 24 hours

3. Inspect the ADSTILADRIN vials to ensure that the product is clear and free of particulates. The suspension 
should be clear to slightly opalescent and may contain opalescent flecks. If ADSTILADRIN is discolored or 
contains particles, do NOT use it. 

4. Place vented vial adaptors on vials using aseptic technique. Remove the white snap-off cap for each thawed 
ADSTILADRIN vial. Firmly place 1 vented vial adaptor on each of the 4 vials.

5. Attach a syringe onto the vial adaptor, inverting the vial and withdrawing ADSTILADRIN. Draw a total of 
75 mL of the medication into 2 sterile syringes. Make sure any air bubbles are removed before removing 
the syringe from the vial adaptor. The volumes in the 2 syringes do not have to be equal. Use ADSTILADRIN 
within 1 hour of drawing into syringes.

1. Gather supplies. In addition to the ADSTILADRIN carton containing 4 vials (each containing 20 mL of clear 
liquid), supplies needed include:

*Only use catheters made of vinyl/PVC (uncoated or coated with hydrogel), red rubber latex, or silicone to instill
ADSTILADRIN. Do NOT use catheters coated or embedded with silver or antibiotics.

4 sterile vented vial 
adaptors 

2 standard Luer lock 
adaptors

2 sterile 50- or 
60-mL syringes 

1 sterile straight, or 
intermittent, urethral 
catheter with a proximal 
funnel opening that will 
accommodate the Luer 
lock adaptor*

Sterile lubricating jelly 

Personal protective 
equipment per 
local policy

Biohazard waste 
container

(continued on reverse)Please see accompanying full Prescribing Information.

HOW TO USE ADSTILADRIN
This administration guide is not a substitute for the full Prescribing Information.

Instructions  
for Use

CMS Has Assigned ADSTILADRIN With Pass-
Through Status, Effective January 1, 2024
The Ambulatory Surgical Center (ASC) and Outpatient Prospective Payment System (OPPS) are payment 
systems for hospital outpatient and ambulatory services. Payments are made in advance and are determined 
by Ambulatory Payment Classifications (APC). Certain new medications, devices, and biological agents that 
were not paid for as a hospital outpatient department service are eligible for pass-through payments.1,2

Please see Important Safety Information on page 2 and click here 
for full Prescribing Information.

References: 1. Medicare Electronic Application Request Information System. One place to manage Medicare coding and payment 
related applications. Accessed January 3, 2024. https://mearis.cms.gov/public/home 2. Medicare Electronic Application Request 
Information System. Drug and biological pass-through. Accessed January 3, 2024. https://mearis.cms.gov/public/
resources?app=drug-ptp 3. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) Healthcare 
Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Application Summaries and Coding Recommendations First Quarter, 2023 HCPCS 
Coding Cycle. Accessed May 8, 2023. https://www.cms.gov/files/document/2023-hcpcs-application-summary-quarter-1-2023-drugs-
and-biologicals-updated-04/28/2023.pdf 4. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. 2023 ICD-10-CM: 2023 code tables and index. 
ICD-10-CM tabular list of diseases and injuries. Accessed May 8, 2023. https://www.cms.gov/medicare/icd-10/2023-icd-10-cm  
5. Institute for Clinical and Economic Review. Nadofaragene firadenovec and oportuzumab monatox for BCG-unresponsive,
non-muscle invasive bladder cancer: effectiveness and value. Accessed January 4, 2024. https://icer.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/
ICER_Bladder-Cancer_Final-Report_053122.pdf

CMS, Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services; CPT, Current Procedural Terminology; HCPCS, Healthcare Common Procedure 
Coding System; ICD-10-CM, International Classification of Diseases, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification.

ANNOUNCING  

Coding for ADSTILADRIN

HCPCS code3 Description

J9029 Instillation, nadofaragene firadenovec-vncg, per therapeutic dose

ICD-10-CM codes4 Description

C67.0–C67.9 Malignant neoplasm of bladder

D09.0 Carcinoma in situ of bladder

Z85.51 Personal history of malignant neoplasm of bladder

CPT code5 Description

51720 Bladder instillation of anticarcinogenic agent

ADSTILADRIN 
Pass-Through 
Leave Behind

References: 1. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. ASP Pricing Files. Accessed April 1, 2024. https://www.cms.gov/medicare/payment/
all-fee-service-providers/medicare-part-b-drug-average-sales-price/asp-pricing-files 2. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Centers for Medicare 
& Medicaid Services (CMS) Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Application Summaries and Coding Recommendations Fourth 
Quarter, 2023 HCPCS Coding Cycle. Accessed March 13, 2024. https://www.cms.gov/files/document/2023-hcpcs-application-summary-quarter-4-
2023-drugs-and-biologicals-posted-01/26/2024-updated-03/04.pdf 3. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. 2024 ICD-10-CM: 2024 code tables 
and index. ICD-10-CM tabular list of diseases and injuries. Accessed March 13, 2024. https://www.cms.gov/medicare/coding-billing/icd-10-
codes/2024-icd-10-cm 4. Institute for Clinical and Economic Review. Nadofaragene firadenovec and oportuzumab monatox for BCG-unresponsive, 
non-muscle invasive bladder cancer: effectiveness and value. Accessed January 4, 2024. https://icer.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/ICER_Bladder-
Cancer_Final-Report_053122.pdf

CPT code4 Description

51720 Bladder instillation of anticarcinogenic agent

HCPCS code2 Description

J9029 Instillation, nadofaragene firadenovec-vncg, per therapeutic dose

ICD-10-CM codes3 Description

C67.0–C67.9 Malignant neoplasm of bladder

D09.0 Carcinoma in situ of bladder

Z85.51 Personal history of malignant neoplasm of bladder

Coding for ADSTILADRIN

ADSTILADRIN established  
an Average Sales Price (ASP)
Great news! As of April 1, 2024, ADSTILADRIN established an ASP. Per Centers for Medicare and 
Medicaid Services (CMS), the allowable amount of reimbursement for products under Part-B is ASP + 6%.

CPT, Current Procedural Terminology; HCPCS, Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System; ICD-10-CM, International  
Classification of Diseases, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification.

Please see Important Safety Information on page 2 and click here 
for full Prescribing Information.

ANNOUNCING 

ASP Medicare Reimbursement Billing Unit

ASP information can be  
found within the CMS ASP 
Pricing File.1

Allowable amount of  
reimbursement for products 
under Part-B is ASP + 6%.

1 therapeutic dose (4 single-dose vials, 
20 mL per single-dose vial, 80 mL total)

ADSTILADRIN 
Average Sales 
Price (ASP) 
Leave Behind
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https://www.fda.gov/safety/medwatch-fda-safety-information-and-adverse-event-reporting-program
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/how-to-order/#ordering-walk-through-video
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Patient-Enrollment-Form.pdf
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/ADSTILADRIN-Copay-Program.pdf
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/ADSTILADRIN-Instructions-for-Use-Digital.pdf
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Adstiladrin-Pass-Through-Code-Sell-Sheet.pdf
https://www.adstiladrinhcp.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Adstiladrin-ASP-Sell-Sheet.pdf

